AFXinc.com276
L
W
H
• White steel housing
• Frosted white prismatic acrylic diffuser
• White steel housing
• Frosted white prismatic acrylic diffuser
• 120V TRIAC dimmable (D1)
• 120-277V universal-voltage driver (MV)
• 120-277V, 0-10V DC dimmable (D2)
• 50,000 hr. LED life, 90 CRI
LED WRAP
LED
Warm White 	 LED	  Lumens 	 CCT	 L	 W	 H
LWL07242500L30D1	 30W	 2500	 3000K	 24”	 7”	 2-3/8”
LWL07483000L30D1	 36W	 3000	 3000K	 48”	 7”    	2-3/8”
LWL07485000L30D1	 60W	 5000	 3000K 	 48”	 7”    	2-3/8”
LWL07242500L30D2	 30W	 2500	 3000K	 24”	 7”	 2-3/8”
LWL07483000L30D2	 36W	 3000	 3000K 	 48”	 7”    	2-3/8”
LWL07485000L30D2	 60W	 5000	 3000K	 48”	 7”    	2-3/8”
Source
ADA
LED DIM FL
WET
T24
DIM
DIM
FL ADA
FL WET
LED
LED
LED DIM ADA
NEW
NEW
	           Lamp Qty.	     L	       W	      H
LWL0724SP	        2		  24”	 7”  	 2-3/8”
LWL0748SP	        2		  48”	 7”  	 2-3/8”
LWL1148SP	        4		  48”	 11-1/2”  	2-3/8”
• For use with Type B, ballast bypass, LED  tubes
• Single ended or double ended
• Lamp(s) not included
CHASSIS WITHOUT BALLAST
Prismatic
ADA
LED DIM FL
WET
T24
DIM
DIM
FL ADA
FL WET
LED
LED
LED DIM ADA
NEW
NEW
	            Lamp Qty.	      L	      W	      H
LWL0724SW	         2		   24”	 7”  	 2-3/8”
LWL0748SW	         2		   48”	 7”  	 2-3/8”
LWL1148SW	         4		   48”	 11-1/2”  	2-3/8”
White
ADA
LED DIM FL
WET
T24
DIM
DIM
FL ADA
FL WET
LED
LED
LED DIM ADA
NEW
NEW
LED WRAP CHASSIS
L
W
H
Cool White 	 LED	  Lumens 	 CCT	 L	 W	 H
LWL07242500L40D1	 30W	 2500	 4000K	 24”	 7”	 2-3/8”
LWL07483000L40D1	 36W	 3000	 4000K	 48”	 7”    	 2-3/8”
LWL07483600L40MV	 30W	 3600	 4000K	 48”	      7”            2-1/2”
LWL07485000L40D1	 60W	 5000	 4000K 	 48”	 7”    	 2-3/8”
LWL07242500L40D2	 30W	 2500	 4000K	 24”	 7”	 2-3/8”
LWL07483000L40D2	 36W	 3000	 4000K 	 48”	 7”    	 2-3/8”
LWL07485000L40D2	 60W	 5000	 4000K	 48”	 7”    	 2-3/8”
LWL13487200L40MV	 52W	 6200	 4000K	 48”   	11-1/2”      2-1/2”
Source